
Sublimated
Name Tags

No make-ready or logo charges
with customer supplied camera ready art.

Complete tag with magnet back $12
Pins and bulldog clips are also available.

Basic Engraved
Name Tags

Name Tags with
Engraved Logo

Engraved tags with up to 2 lines $10.00.
Add $1.00 for each additional line of type.

Price includes magnetic backing. 
Pins and bulldog clips are also available.

One time digitizing fee starts at $45.00.
Price is determined by the complexity

of your logo.

Up to 2 line name tag with logo $15.00
(Complex logos may be higher).

Add $1.00 for each additional line of type.
Price includes magnetic backing. 

Pins and bulldog clips are also available.

Name Tags with
Hot Stamped Logo

up to 2 lines of engraving with hot stamped logo:

Add $1.00 for each additional line of type.
Price includes magnetic backing.

Pins and bulldog clips are also available.

$9.50
$9.00
 $8.50
$7.75
$7.00
$6.50

25-49
50-99
100-199
200-399
400-999
1000+ 

25-49
50-99
100-199
200-399
400-999
1000+

$11.00
$10.50
$10.00
$9.25
$8.50
$8.00

1 color logo
 

2 color logo

1 color  logo $70.00
2 color logo $110.00
3 or more, call for quote

One time make-ready charge:

630.232.1313 | Patty@imageawards.net

www.ImageAwards.net


	Page 1

