Name Tags with Hot Stamped Logo





One time make-ready charge:

1 color logo \$70.00

2 color logo \$110.00

3 or more, call for quote

up to 2 lines of engraving with hot stamped logo:

1 color logo		2 color logo	
25-49	\$9.50	25-49	\$11.00
50-99	\$9.00	50-99	\$10.50
100-199	\$8.50	100-199	\$10.00
200-399	\$7.75	200-399	\$9.25
400-999	\$7.00	400-999	\$8.50
1000+	\$6.50	1000+	\$8.00

Add \$1.00 for each additional line of type. *Price includes magnetic backing*. Pins and bulldog clips are also available.

Basic Engraved Name Tags

PATTY DONAHUE

IMAGE AWARDS & ENGRAVING

Geneva Women in Business



Engraved tags with up to 2 lines \$10.00. Add \$1.00 for each additional line of type. *Price includes magnetic backing*.

Pins and bulldog clips are also available.

Name Tags with Engraved Logo





One time digitizing fee starts at \$45.00. Price is determined by the complexity of your logo.

Up to 2 line name tag with logo \$15.00 (Complex logos may be higher).

Add \$1.00 for each additional line of type.

Price includes magnetic backing.

Pins and bulldog clips are also available.

Sublimated Name Tags





No make-ready or logo charges with customer supplied camera ready art.

Complete tag with magnet back \$12 Pins and bulldog clips are also available.



630.232.1313 | Patty@imageawards.net www.lmageAwards.net